FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DATE : 07/01/13
PAGE : 001 -1
VENDOR RANKING
CALL ORDER : 001 PROPOSAL ID : E3L70 PROPOSAL DESC :
LETTING DATE : 06/13/13 2:00 P.M. DISTRICT : 03 The improvements under this District Contract consist of
SET-ASIDE : U/R CODE : Landscape Demolition and Landscape Installation along SR
CONTRACT TIME : 65 WORKING DAYS (AVAILABLE DAYS) 20/Apalachee Parkway from SR 61/Monroe Street to Magnolia
Drive in Leon County. This is a Streamline Lump Sum Contract

0170 E536 12609 10.000 EA | 60.00000 600.00| 80.00000 800.00| 40.00000 400.00
GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (WOOD POST | | |
IN SOIL) | | |
0175 E536 12611 20.000 EA | 20.00000 400.00| 10.00000 200.00| 10.00000 200.00
GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (REFLECTORS | | |
0180 E536 15 100.000 LF | 10.00000 1000.00| 1.00000 100.00| 20.00000 2000.00
MISCELLANEOUS GUARDRAIL MAINTENANCE | | |
0185 E544051001 1.000 EA | 150.00000 150.00| 1200.00000 1200.00| 1790.00000 1790.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (FENDER PANEL) | | |
0190 E544051002 1.000 EA | 150.00000 150.00| 5.00000 5.00| 1100.00000 1100.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (FENDER PANEL | | |
REAR DEFL) | | |
0195 E544051003 1.000 EA | 1500.00000 1500.00| 2000.00000 2000.00| 1600.00000 1600.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX FOAM CART, | | |
TYPE 51) | | |
0200 E544051007 1.000 EA | 100.00000 100.00| 5.00000 5.00| 500.00000 500.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX FOAM | | |
BRACKET/DIAPH) | | |
0205 E544051010 1.000 EA | 50.00000 50.00| 5.00000 5.00| 250.00000 250.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (CARTRIDGE SUP | | |
BRACKET) | | |
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DATE : 07/01/13
TABULATION OF BIDS PAGE : 006 -5
CALL ORDER: 006 PROPOSAL ID: E3M32-R0 LETTING DATE: 06/13/13 2:00 P.M. DISTRICT: 03
====================================================================================================================================
|( 1 ) |( 2 ) |( 3 )
|PROFESSIONAL HIGHWAY MAINTE |GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES |JONES CONSTRUCTION OF NORTHWEST
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT | | |
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
------------------------------------------+----------------------------+----------------------------+-------------------------------
0210 E544051011 1.000 EA | 5.00000 5.00| 50.00000 50.00| 500.00000 500.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE | | |
FRONT) | | |
0215 E544051012 1.000 EA | 5.00000 5.00| 50.00000 50.00| 500.00000 500.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE | | |
REAR) | | |
0220 E544051013 1.000 EA | 5.00000 5.00| 100.00000 100.00| 3600.00000 3600.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (RESTRAINING | | |
CABLE ASSM) | | |
0225 E544051014 1.000 EA | 5.00000 5.00| 100.00000 100.00| 2500.00000 2500.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (RESTRAINING | | |
CABLE) | | |
0230 E544051015 1.000 EA | 5.00000 5.00| 50.00000 50.00| 150.00000 150.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (RESTRAIN CABLE | | |
GUIDE) | | |
0235 E544051020 1.000 EA | 500.00000 500.00| 900.00000 900.00| 3000.00000 3000.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (DIAPHRAM) | | |
0240 E544051021 1.000 EA | 20.00000 20.00| 5.00000 5.00| 0.00000 0.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (TIE DOWN STRAP) | | |
0245 E544051022 1.000 EA | 1500.00000 1500.00| 2500.00000 2500.00| 1800.00000 1800.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (UNIVERSAL NOSE | | |
CONE) | | |
0250 E544051023 1.000 EA | 20.00000 20.00| 250.00000 250.00| 150.00000 150.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (MUSHROOM BOLT | | |
ASSM/DEF) | | |
0255 E544051024 1.000 EA | 5.00000 5.00| 5.00000 5.00| 80.00000 80.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CHAIN,9 | | |
LINK) | | |
0260 E544051025 1.000 EA | 5.00000 5.00| 100.00000 100.00| 80.00000 80.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CHAIN | | |
RAIL ASSM) | | |
0265 E544051026 1.000 EA | 100.00000 100.00| 10.00000 10.00| 300.00000 300.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (S PANEL CONC | | |
CONNECTOR) | | |
0270 E544051027 1.000 EA | 125.00000 125.00| 150.00000 150.00| 100.00000 100.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HAZARD REFL - 9 | | |
BUTTON) | | |
0275 E544051032 1.000 EA | 200.00000 200.00| 10.00000 10.00| 3500.00000 3500.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (TRANSITION | | |
PANEL ASSM) | | |
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DATE : 07/01/13
TABULATION OF BIDS PAGE : 006 -6
CALL ORDER: 006 PROPOSAL ID: E3M32-R0 LETTING DATE: 06/13/13 2:00 P.M. DISTRICT: 03
====================================================================================================================================
|( 1 ) |( 2 ) |( 3 )
|PROFESSIONAL HIGHWAY MAINTE |GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES |JONES CONSTRUCTION OF NORTHWEST
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT | | |
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
------------------------------------------+----------------------------+----------------------------+-------------------------------
0280 E544051050 1.000 EA | 150.00000 150.00| 10.00000 10.00| 1000.00000 1000.00
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (DEFLCT ASSM, | | |
CONC BACKUP) | | |
0285 E544101040 1.000 EA | 1200.00000 1200.00| 500.00000 500.00| 1000.00000 1000.00
ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (NOSE PIECE) | | |